SPECIFICATIONS
Power: 2 “AA” alkaline batteries included,
approximately 2000 hr. “    ” on display
when batteries must be replaced.
Auto Shut-Off: 5 min standard. Specify
“-NS” option at time of order if on/off
button is preferred. (No additional
charge for “-NS” option.)

±10% range
DPG5500B-60G, $289,
shown actual size.
Controls and Functions
(Front pushbutton turns the gauge on or off and cycles through other functions)
DPG5500B Series
Starts at
$289
D-40
D
Range/
Resolution/
Units Model No. Price
0 to 3.000 psig DPG5500B-03G $289
0 to 5.000 psig DPG5500B-05G 289
0 to 15.00 psig vac DPG5500B-15VAC 289
0 to 15.00 psig DPG5500B-15G 289
0 to 30.00 psig DPG5500B-30G 289
0 to 60.00 psig DPG5500B-60G 289
0 to 100.0 psig DPG5500B-100G 289
0 to 200.0 psig DPG5500B-200G 289
0 to 300.0 psig DPG5500B-300G 289
0 to 500.0 psig DPG5500B-500G 289
0 to 1000 psig DPG5500B-1KG 289
0 to 2000 psig DPG5500B-2KG 289
0 to 30.00 inHg vac DPG5500B-30INHGVAC 289
0 to 15.00 psia DPG5500B-15A 309
0 to 30.00 psia DPG5500B-30A 309
0 to 760.0 torr abs DPG5500B-760TORRA 309
0 to 85.0 inH2Og DPG5500B-85INH2OG 309
0 to 140.0 inH2Og DPG5500B-140INH2OG 309
0 to 1.000 barg DPG5500B-1BARG 309
0 to 7.000 barg DPG5500B-7BARG 309
0 to 14.00 barg DPG5500B-14BARG 309
Comes complete with operator’s manual and 2 “AA” alkaline batteries.
Ordering Examples: DPG5500B-30G, 0 to 30.00 psig gauge,
1⁄4 NPT lower fitting, battery powered, min/max/zero, $309.
DPG5500B-500G, 0 to 500 psig gauge 1⁄4 NPT lower fitting, battery
powered, min/max/zero, $289.
Model No. Price Description
MN1500 $2 2-pack “AA” replacement batteries
OP-6 210 Reference Book: Fundamentals of
Temperature, Pressure,
and Air Flow Measurement
Accessories
1/4 NPT
Omega Engineering / Made in USA
73.15
(2.88)
85.85
(3.38)
19.05
(0.75)
41.91
(1.65)
PSIG
Turn at
hex
fitting
only
Dimensions: mm (in)
Resolution is fixed as indicated in table. Ranges in bold are standard.
Contact Pressure Engineering for other ranges listed above.
abs: Absolute reference (normally reads atmospheric pressure; reads
zero at full vacuum).
vac: Vacuum gauge, minus sign not used unless specified.
Ranges and Resolutions
-30.00 inHg/ 120.0 inHg 1600 mmHg 35.00 bar 1.000 kg/
15.00 psig cm2 abs
-30.0 inHg/ 200.0 inHg 760.0 70.00 bar 1.000 kg/
100.0 psig abs torr abs cm2 vac
-30.0 inHg/ 200.0 inHg 1600 torr abs 140.0 bar ±1.000
200.0 psig kg/cm2
3.000 psig 50.00 oz/in2 2100 mmH2O 200.0 bar 1.000
kg/cm2
5.000 psig 80.0 oz/in2 3500 mmH2O 350.0 bar 2.000 kg/
cm2 abs
15.00 psi  240.0 oz/ 200.0 cmH2O 20.00 kPa 2.000
abs in2 abs kg/cm2
15.00 psig 240.0 oz/ 350.0 cmH2O 35.00 kPa 4.000
vac in2 vac vac kg/cm2
±15.00 psig ±240.0 oz/ 1000 cmH2O 100.0 kPa 7.000 kg/
in2 abs cm2 abs
15.00 psig 240.0 oz/in2 2100 cmH2O 100.0 kPa  7.000 kg/
vac cm2
30.00 psi  85.0 inH2O 200.0 mbar ±100.0  14.00
abs kPa kg/cm2
30.00 psig 140.0 inH2O 350.0 mbar 100.0 kPa 20.00
kg/cm2
60.00 psig 400.0 inH2O  1000 mbar abs 200.0 kPa  35.00
abs kg/cm2
100.0 psi  400.0 inH2O  1000 mbar vac 200.0 kPa 70.00
abs vac kg/cm2
100.0 psig ±400 inH2O ±1000 mbar 400.0 kPa 140.0
kg/cm2
200.0 psig 400.0 inH2O 1000 mbar 700.0 200.0
kPa abs kg/cm2
300.0 psig 850 inH2O 2000 mbar abs 700.0 kPa 350.0
kg/cm2
500.0 psig 7.000 ftH2O 2000 mbar 1500 kPa 1.000 atm
abs
1000 psig 12.00 ftH2O 4000 mbar 2000 kPa ±1.000 atm
2000 psig 35.00 ftH2O 1.000 bar abs 3500 kPa 1.000 atm
3000 psig 70.00 ftH2O 1.000 bar vac 5000 kPa 4.000 atm
5000 psig 140.0 ftH2O ±1.000 bar 3.500 MPa 7.000 atm
6.000 inHg 230.0 ftH2O 1.000 bar 7.000 MPa 14.00 atm